BID TABULATION READY MIX/CONCRETE

ITEM

UNIT

READY MIX CONCRETE
DESCRIPTION
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PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE - Delivered

cYy
cY
cY
CcY
cYy
cY
cY
CcYy

#499.03-2 Class C Limestone with Air*
#499.03-2 Class C Gravel with Air*
#499.03-2 Class FS Limestone with Air*
#499.03-2 Class fs Gravel with Air*
#499.03-2 Class MS Limestone with Air*
#499.03-2 Class MS Gravel with Air*
Additive: Calcium Chloride - 1%
Additive: Calcium Chloride - 2%

ADDITIONAL PORTLAND CEMENT CHARGES - Delivered

per load
per load
per load

per load

Fuel Charge
Weekend Fee
Evening fee (list time)

Winter Season Fee (list dates)

SMALL LOAD PORTLAND CEMENT CHARGES - Delivered

per load
per load

per load

1.00 - 1.99 yds
2.00 - 3.99 yds
4.00 - 7.00 yds

SHELLY MATERIALS

DBA MEDINA SUPPLY

$158.50
$156.50
$182.50
$180.50
$174.50
$172.50
$2.50
$5.00

$20.00
$100.00

$75.00

$7.00

$135.00
$110.00
$70.00

**bid per cubic yard
not per load**
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