## **BID TABULATION READY MIX/CONCRETE**

		READY MIX CONCRETE	SHELLY MATERIALS	
ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	DBA MEDINA SUPPLY	
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE - Delivered				
1	CY	#499.03-2 Class C Limestone with Air*	\$158.50	
2	CY	#499.03-2 Class C Gravel with Air*	\$156.50	
3	CY	#499.03-2 Class FS Limestone with Air*	\$182.50	
4	CY	#499.03-2 Class fs Gravel with Air*	\$180.50	
5	CY	#499.03-2 Class MS Limestone with Air*	\$174.50	
6	CY	#499.03-2 Class MS Gravel with Air*	\$172.50	
7	CY	Additive: Calcium Chloride - 1%	\$2.50	
8	CY	Additive: Calcium Chloride - 2%	\$5.00	
ADDITIONAL PORTLAND CEMENT CHARGES - Delivered				
9	per load	Fuel Charge	\$20.00	
10	per load	Weekend Fee	\$100.00	
11	per load	Evening fee (list time)	\$75.00	
12	per load	Winter Season Fee (list dates)	\$7.00 **bid	l per cubic yard
			not p	er load**
SMALL LOAD PORTLAND CEMENT CHARGES - Delivered				
13	per load	1.00 - 1.99 yds	\$135.00	
14	per load	2.00 - 3.99 yds	\$110.00	
15	per load	4.00 - 7.00 yds	\$70.00	